List of speakers 237 February 2025
Healing Our Earth Free Zoom Global Online Session
Tai Chi and Qigong - Harmony of Ancient Health Cultures
2pm (14.00) to 6pm Approximately (18.00) Greenwich Mean Time (GMT)

Confirmed No. Person Organisation Country Duration Method Start Finish Contact
Participation
Estimate START TIMES (Approx)
A Dr Amrita Sharma Healing Our Earth India 3 Live 14.00 dramritasharma@gmail.com
Anchor 7.30pm India
Yes 1 Nil Kumar Healing Our Earth London 3 Live nilkumar99@hotmail.com
2pm UK
Yes la Keith Sharp Tai Chi & Qigong Southampton 4 Live 14.10 taichikeithwellness@gmail.com
Hosting Alliance UK 2pm UK
Yes 2 Rev. Dr. Ama Lia Wai World Congress for Singapore 30 Live 14.10 14.40 Amaliawaichinglee@me.com
Ching Lee Health 10.10pm Singapore
Yes 3 Peter Caughey Forest Rock Qigong Bali 30 Live 14.40 15.10 peter@forestrock.com
10.40pm Bali
Yes 4 Dr. Gordon Ross Fusion Tai Qi Gong England 15 Live 15.10 | 15.25 gordoninfocube@yhoo.co.uk
3.10pm UK
Yes 5 Robert Joyce Elemental Tai Chi England 15 Live 15.25 15.40 robert@elemental-taichi.co.uk
3.25pm UK
Yes 6 Prof. Ish Sharma India 5 Live 15.40 15.45 drishsharma@gmail.com
8.10pm India
Buffer One 5 15.45 | 15.50 Approximate session length
110 minutes
Yes 7 Colin Huffen CIMSPA England 30 TBC 15.50 16.20 colin.huffen@cimspa.co.uk
Yes Mark Peters Kaiming markpeters.balancedapproach@gmail.com
Yes Keith Sharp Alliance UK taichikeithwellness@gmail.com
3.50pm UK
Yes 8 Professor Robert National Forum for England 5 Live 16.20 16.25 profrobcampbell@icloud.com
Campbell Health and Wellbeing 4.20pm UK
Patron Tai Chi & Qigong Alliance UK
Yes 9 Bill Douglas Global Kansas City 30 Live 16.25 17.05 billdouglas@worldtaichiday.org
Transformation 10.25am CT
Project
Yes 10 Dr. Roger Jahnke OMD Institute of Integral California 30 Live 17.05 17.35 driahnke@healthaction.net

QTrc

09.05am PST
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Stand By

Academy

Buffer two 5 17.35 | 17.40 Approximate session length
100 minutes
Keith Sharp and Tai Chi & Qigong Southampton 10 Live 17.40 Wash up, Q & A and thanks
Alliance UK
Nil Kumar Healing Our Earth London 10 Live 18.00 nilkumar99@hotmail.com - closing
Yes Robert Agar-Hutton Agar-Hutton Tai Chi England TBA robert@winghigh.co.uk

Version 2- 5™ January 2025

Keith Sharp in conjunction with Healing Our Earth

Abbreviations

TBC: To be confirmed.

TBD: To be decided.

TBA: To Be Advised

-NO MUSIC TO BE USED PLEASE

- PLEASE NOTE YOUR TIME SLOT AND LOG IN AT LEAST 15 MINUTES BEFORE

- DR. AMRITA AND | SHALL ENDEAVOUR TO KEEP AS CLOSE AS POSSIBLE TO THE TIME TABLE

Produced by Keith Sharp
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